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6054710 SOLID WASTE - EXPENSE              
_________________________________________

 
6054710 51010  SALARIES & WAGES      125,285           0     125,285      99,503.29            .00      25,781.71   79.4% 

 
2022/09/000019 03/04/2022 PRJ        4,687.70 REF 030422 WARRANT=030422  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2022/09/000219 03/18/2022 PRJ        5,139.62 REF 031822 WARRANT=031822  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
6054710 51030  SALARIES & WAGES       83,500           0      83,500      55,640.65            .00      27,859.35   66.6% 

 
2022/09/000019 03/04/2022 PRJ        3,363.67 REF 030422 WARRANT=030422  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2022/09/000219 03/18/2022 PRJ        3,669.07 REF 031822 WARRANT=031822  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
6054710 51300  SOCIAL SECURITY       12,945           0      12,945       9,524.73            .00       3,420.27   73.6% 

 
2022/09/000019 03/04/2022 PRJ          493.94 REF 030422 WARRANT=030422  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2022/09/000219 03/18/2022 PRJ          540.90 REF 031822 WARRANT=031822  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
6054710 51310  MEDICARE        3,030           0       3,030       2,227.61            .00         802.39   73.5% 

 
2022/09/000019 03/04/2022 PRJ          115.51 REF 030422 WARRANT=030422  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2022/09/000219 03/18/2022 PRJ          126.50 REF 031822 WARRANT=031822  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
6054710 51330  RETIREMENT       21,180           0      21,180      15,961.94            .00       5,218.06   75.4% 

 
2022/09/000019 03/04/2022 PRJ          817.15 REF 030422 WARRANT=030422  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2022/09/000219 03/18/2022 PRJ          851.86 REF 031822 WARRANT=031822  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
6054710 51350  GROUP INSURANCE       25,500           0      25,500      17,630.88            .00       7,869.12   69.1% 

 
2022/09/000019 03/04/2022 PRJ        1,057.50 REF 030422 WARRANT=030422  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2022/09/000219 03/18/2022 PRJ        1,057.50 REF 031822 WARRANT=031822  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
6054710 51351  LIFE INSURANCE          480           0         480         258.79            .00         221.21   53.9% 

 
2022/09/000019 03/04/2022 PRJ           11.25 REF 030422 WARRANT=030422  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2022/09/000219 03/18/2022 PRJ           13.50 REF 031822 WARRANT=031822  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
6054710 51355  RETIREE INSURANCE        8,500           0       8,500       5,781.00            .00       2,719.00   68.0% 

 
2022/09/000019 03/04/2022 PRJ          705.00 REF 030422 WARRANT=030422  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
6054710 51360  401-K        1,255           0       1,255         873.09            .00         381.91   69.6% 

 
2022/09/000019 03/04/2022 PRJ           46.88 REF 030422 WARRANT=030422  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2022/09/000219 03/18/2022 PRJ           46.88 REF 031822 WARRANT=031822  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hd86YcR%2F1X6Ayw5LqrMBIK7KEv9Ag6MXGaAQdkW031Gq98ai3FMb2a6rch5Ottjw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hCDj52uEv4ijZtyotwctzCGKPIrH5ffNxvpVsfjB%2BeY%2Bxa8kAFMIaXzf4fSZZu%2Br
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hN1Fh6wzW9twEppFw6qnGK29cFdinPX1GEi6XPsXbZw42UGoARrFCNizKPN9LZjf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=37k61g45Yiur%2F8LokmzTdjGVCFv%2BsHXvNqmDQHThJpofKrQJerz4swcwn1dV7oEE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7wk44501D7JsaXGWnlAc25Kv320nGK8Vs%2BvbxL42wXBYRKnradzAll85zRCNysLr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L4%2BQrY1HImYk8AE8TQfY%2BL0OUMEafZLYAyc%2F8pfjLKAcPzDupgejO761HZyWnklT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NaFyySdqpxQtv4YWth67drJ10u8VoAGqnIKLXfGKBsF6HDGqOMEz4IV4Hqq%2Bod9A
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NVG6emDgP%2FsDvpiAk5RAOCFbj8ZYVJy2pH0ps4CqlVemRplSpoZNeuVR%2BB4Ygspu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GXO6EhwiHlvBRb3mAv%2BoZVQ6zJf6eehJUs0oiq7cwuJzyNvnal7VcW%2FlgZL2tUmw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CFUUb9z3whtULVCVjMcDWmCFChtc9BDoInRDQoK5wXQGYa0EHhVVq5a2H%2BCsxUp4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5XpKWCaawej8xyM1oMb6PcZwjnaT0O1JwMVeokLmp7FBgQrfo2cGQqSny1kPwnom
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lZ2S0iW1yCEKFjgAfCJafSUUOcRMBWsKhI3sKvj%2Fg82nYeNlXRx0J2%2FTPvrA8IdJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DplMW%2B8P%2FcwGiHRSjFz7EI7wFD9Jk9%2BL%2BJFR9MUHoYK%2BUp34DrBouz2PytoI2VEo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BsOaN32%2BljH3MRxoJ6bTq6aXET4I71Yqv0h4ZG%2FJzLmTZ60HErIQv7eTj0xnQ%2BJD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FNdQLm4G8mM9ziivAkPjjSoySMKIxQ41fsKFR7HXitOqYfAxCDLCXeYOf7FlFytW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kMT0afKaE9%2Bb%2F5mYpcC6CXypjOcq8fIz0k0jpyH6NfFcokGEYXLFbM2VLI7bJPAU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8rvd53JR%2BcsRyXN4ynE50RW%2B%2FeKJFxl4ZvEvWDzvtsLPQ10czdFVse3ii7%2F2L7Bn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VR2j04tD%2BNY9LCgRT7Ffg%2B7eEfp5%2BjhChRNB%2BeTQTHkZ2%2BCvYBPNH0kuX1ZxYUjS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cVBqb%2FYEkXZklsLVx%2FIGjjS7UsI8OSUNAYTlcO199G9VlU%2FU7%2B4Uy07EupjJQbeg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ZKTbrTomkxzLeMcG5dOPWt%2FNKQlZ0a7eaFMJ1I7X69CVj%2FMsvBpaSMUpJJHUIHq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G6u5lyqNIwDt%2FqmcaRkBqnlboe1RGa8S%2FNeUc38iRKEzfEzbs4wixqhzW0mmUXbU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1JZiG6FwUdFbaTN2nRLf9drLWjFTv1Us8YQ9U%2BXpnu13Qb8ny9CS%2FPqhOpdZu5D%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GBCHucR4lvYGf3mVmakxNscNGASOwC0JzG%2BHBOWN%2Foq%2FWQAn%2Bj2FDxwmKJPNvC2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ReUxTyktl3%2ByY35ysEIFNynJySrJA6je5kgBakyyl3uRwHdBMmbFaCeizYxI1dYH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1EMK4yyljrR944mIqFjy%2BoDphIp%2FSV75PKmzozSqWaVz1Q2aRQrlIPwX9ZaqTi2e
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TfHemrL4vMFIvqrihKRqQ8iUGHYXT5ps3kR86uvEZ7pPdCiVtYbYelJDOirdi916
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6054710 51380  WORKERS' COMPENSA        4,730           0       4,730       4,255.58            .00         474.42   90.0% 

 
 

6054710 51500  PROFESSIONAL SERV      408,000      -4,700     403,300     259,644.61     140,355.39       3,300.00   99.2% 
 

2022/09/000132 03/09/2022 API       32,613.58 VND 008893 VCH REPUBLIC SERVICES OF Solid Waste and Recyclable Mat   105594
2022/09/000132 03/09/2022 COL      -32,613.58 REF 008893 Solid Waste and Recyclable Mat

 
6054710 52010  SUPPLIES & MATERI        1,000         500       1,500       1,427.75          71.40            .85   99.9% 

 
2022/09/000541 03/18/2022 API            8.55 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK supplies for solid waste         39015
2022/09/000541 03/18/2022 POL           -8.55 VND 002083 PO 29027 FIRST NATIONAL BANK supplies for solid waste  2022         

 
6054710 52015  JANITORIAL SUPPLI          450           0         450         234.50         215.50            .00  100.0% 

 
2022/09/000541 03/18/2022 API           13.24 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK janitorial supplies solid wast    39015
2022/09/000541 03/18/2022 POL          -13.24 VND 002083 PO 29028 FIRST NATIONAL BANK janitorial supplies solid 2022         
2022/09/000541 03/18/2022 API           23.98 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK janitorial supplies solid wast    39015
2022/09/000541 03/18/2022 POL          -23.98 VND 002083 PO 29028 FIRST NATIONAL BANK janitorial supplies solid 2022         
2022/09/000541 03/18/2022 API           12.83 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK janitorial supplies solid wast    39015
2022/09/000541 03/18/2022 POL          -12.83 VND 002083 PO 29028 FIRST NATIONAL BANK janitorial supplies solid 2022         
2022/09/000541 03/18/2022 API           12.00 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK janitorial supplies solid wast    39015
2022/09/000541 03/18/2022 POL          -12.00 VND 002083 PO 29028 FIRST NATIONAL BANK janitorial supplies solid 2022         
2022/09/000541 03/18/2022 API           17.10 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK janitorial supplies solid wast    39015
2022/09/000541 03/18/2022 POL          -17.10 VND 002083 PO 29028 FIRST NATIONAL BANK janitorial supplies solid 2022         

 
6054710 52060  UNIFORMS            0       4,200       4,200       3,061.07       1,138.93            .00  100.0% 

 
2022/09/000054 03/03/2022 API           84.08 VND 000180 VCH CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                        105463
2022/09/000054 03/03/2022 COL          -84.08 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      
2022/09/000108 03/07/2022 API           84.08 VND 000180 VCH CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                        105504
2022/09/000108 03/07/2022 COL          -84.08 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      
2022/09/000177 03/11/2022 API           84.08 VND 000180 VCH CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                        105617
2022/09/000177 03/11/2022 COL          -84.08 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      
2022/09/000274 03/18/2022 API           84.08 VND 000180 VCH CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                        105684
2022/09/000274 03/18/2022 COL          -84.08 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      

 
6054710 52350  GASOLINE/ DIESEL        1,800           0       1,800       1,832.52            .20         -32.72  101.8%*

 
2022/09/000549 03/05/2022 API           98.32 VND 016454 VCH WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET COUNTY FUEL CHARGES-FEB          39019
2022/09/000549 03/05/2022 POL          -57.72 VND 016454 PO 29468 WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET COUNTY FUEL CHARGES-FEB   2022         

 
6054710 53010  BUILDINGS/GROUNDS       21,530       4,599      26,129      12,814.07       4,099.15       9,215.78   64.7% 

 
2022/09/000249 03/17/2022 POM          800.00 VND 012908 PO 29612 4S SIGN & SUPPLY INC ADD FUNDS                 2022         

 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LnKYbE8pXfXZs0vCMDDcIrg8W2bglMdci8jGAyoxaLAcdOvIP6dDBZmzY5pxn41w
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=97BH%2FyYoNihwN5dcu70LWPaNo2A8u20Gc9cTH0UpMBxH3x8Kui%2BcBJoVeBYJN51r
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KRa0Gg9T1n10Lddg5V3MSy2yU0pYKDgbeg1TLhCgAgtkwSImX07PDuNxX5fHkLvr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=78kplH8wYE1SbgoLKm%2FPxBaWWcOUilKyiZDWPUsPIhY%2F9b7JQLmwxuOAlob%2Bi3Ek
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0cX89XGt3uNDNHmwC0VytQJ%2F%2BzDYv5M6XTYyPNWoOPVN8PsRCnrJnlo9oMXY%2FX9i
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jEwMdAzZUd%2F5EnAW4CflsF3wObNdnjRI0TaJduDeCQnO3HGgG9q%2BM%2BlPhpXmHMc3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YzgRyXbmtN0swTPHyFIpvNsHwgpYExumvGadKA7c39m5NUZ2MgDvC8vyuj5TIQMX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KItzf7QaW5iTOvsFAvXU4JPHNdt2cFzh0mom1hzFonOYvnlcN%2FdqNKsd4Pcij35n
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1pcq9Pv4n1y4Lc0x1EPRGZ0f%2FWvxpGS2yJUOlJXDxGBsTVg5MTLJ8a%2Bfyd9FllYg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=liDg91lOQFOT9WJRUafebuQRs4HXcrPIGsXigxiN492ef5WaXVqWwsYflLt3SLqh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CtQq6l%2FMaEzeT5dTZRRBUPy7G2CRZsx4aXaXmjL6WW0C5MBXhFsYyp9Vc5115%2BDP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2BpW%2FbPf0mP5vC6AVBpX6KmL%2BV%2FR%2BEiltyN2H2sCmrvbteSCd87LgDFmmhhRMpQN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3GD1leOdXGPC%2FFdc%2BS2cVdcr5E%2BWwN0P8ZC7mvC%2FyY7glTvLBixxUgO15p%2B8RPKo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H9w8CB3uU2B2fyC24xXw62xtcmW4Mh6C2lJiEnAoMcZ%2BDfbcpCz%2FvMyN6OSWr%2F3%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L1mfrNq8FY9NX%2FNVNVk6QdHzsrtvYWKv68rY%2BSlX03cEG4Av2Bd72fimycdjXHLM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9e%2BJgDdT0fXmF%2F94D7ntjtfnbCBbqGcqrTm8vBlJ4pmVgN9IpFhO4L9dv%2Bk4eu9a
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ijE%2BX%2BMTkxx2Z%2FShhr4QDmvs574IJdZHpFXMOkzSFIqd2vfcYR85GH2xhJlRpHPF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dN8kZ1GnFCAo3Q71zNabzYQqgNBSRnTxrGk4iLep23qWBPM9sJ%2BcY2QelSDGV48z
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RHxwVnZmIRrEVXzJP1IVzcSRyiPuuUY2vMHCEM8Tj4oDEWZmI8bVtbKdBSHnzqO7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yK4AhlMjZDqrXxh6QijvtcAcvtEeXrtxKgcl2OmkCVbW%2Bu7fVSTEE28dHi3wGVtu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ynO%2BqVRhlo%2FBCpueFtL3865qkpYEFDlbER7VyrY%2F8fwqm9ngE22oDz4dkwdjVzuU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4TFKEY%2B7K76%2BoIOHeFERQiVr8%2BFDIQub%2BVKO%2Byt%2Fl7H%2F7%2B7RdKpmxt9Rxm3LTk1Q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SbT9rUSkkTRxPulU9sWfBDnJXzFNONIYZ7LL5B2Q3ul42JMnWIUPRkbg0y7XHoOc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JttafYvo6xilTUuU8xDGjjrUnAr3vTq9JcRXN5sf1TwOvKm924Rw01WPjI5ekREu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WQtsg9u%2B%2FgW0oodPFQC5nB0%2BDOxcxa2%2BL3o5Kp8lzaeoWGMorIXseJqsfSjyKcbY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zkxwW%2Fd4AnqDxbIUP1xIQjKO36gcgGKiRbl0qMbLGpAbP1rJitzg6xgXe0vy%2FEks
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uUAM2l9VXKWzQhvVG1I8OkwPTznj37%2FtPOf1xYSSWLIALxUhsCILQhswpc6KUuZh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5x7Zm0TO7igEz2oziTY9kr%2FKN9abBk3w56V2IqhPYndWjd9Qx84rIxDXOgJKBPkF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=81Hz3R97WjODxzcFr6HTBIQzn4Qzzl7VkKSxjKNhHI%2Bh7yoX0IMjJ0wDN41Ns%2FGQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S7X4BBbrMNDKxn9vzLLTQmE9S5Cpz9HH888j9Su5szCdvqnHUCZd2ScmC0iK5Yko
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YLWsZGSFu2yl%2BboZGuJFEdl6GxfRZoLGu7RWMpoi5ACVk8ehVTVO%2BlDvb0Z%2B4Y8m
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1zH%2F2ItPM%2BEUZCOu4i2pSKdbcrP2Qa%2BEXg9rZFbJd04oWzUFbV91TW%2FXot3Wiecv
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____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
6054710 53020  EQUIPMENT MAINTEN       10,000           0      10,000       6,097.13         407.26       3,495.61   65.0% 

 
 

6054710 53040  VEHICLE MAINTENAN        1,000           0       1,000          48.80           1.20         950.00    5.0% 
 

2022/09/000120 03/10/2022 POM          -50.00 VND 000100 PO 29807 MATTHEWS GARAGE     DUPLICATE PO              2022         
2022/09/000136 03/09/2022 API           48.80 VND 000100 VCH MATTHEWS GARAGE     inspections for solid waste ve   105572
2022/09/000136 03/09/2022 POL          -48.80 VND 000100 PO 29767 MATTHEWS GARAGE     inspections for solid wast2022         

 
6054710 54010  TRAVEL/TRAINING        1,000           0       1,000         748.00          12.00         240.00   76.0% 

 
 

6054710 54200  TELEPHONE        4,600           0       4,600       2,909.33       1,017.12         673.55   85.4% 
 

2022/09/000314 03/23/2022 API          271.42 VND 000200 VCH YADKIN VALLEY TELEPH telephone for sites             105744
2022/09/000314 03/23/2022 POL         -271.42 VND 000200 PO 29033 YADKIN VALLEY TELEPH telephone for sites       2022         

 
6054710 54250  POSTAGE          150           0         150            .00         150.00            .00  100.0% 

 
 

6054710 54300  UTILITIES       15,000           0      15,000       9,216.92         408.12       5,374.96   64.2% 
 

2022/09/000052 03/02/2022 API           64.00 VND 004703 VCH ENERGYUNITED        energy united                   105486
2022/09/000052 03/02/2022 POL          -64.00 VND 004703 PO 29031 ENERGYUNITED        energy united             2022         
2022/09/000512 03/31/2022 API           62.00 VND 004703 VCH ENERGYUNITED        energy united                   105957
2022/09/000512 03/31/2022 POL          -62.00 VND 004703 PO 29031 ENERGYUNITED        energy united             2022         
2022/09/000518 03/31/2022 GEN          236.47 REF       WATER CLORINE 21              
2022/09/000518 03/31/2022 GEN           81.99 REF       SW PATT MILL RD SITE 3        
2022/09/000518 03/31/2022 GEN          165.16 REF       SOLID WASTE SITE 5            
2022/09/000518 03/31/2022 GEN          130.99 REF       SW HWY 21 SITE 1              
2022/09/000518 03/31/2022 GEN          185.83 REF       SW DAL RD SITE 4              
2022/09/000530 03/31/2022 GEN          156.00 REF MARCH MARANATHA CH RD BLDG          
2022/09/000530 03/31/2022 GEN          249.79 REF MARCH SPEER BRIDGE RD METAL BLDG    
2022/09/000530 03/31/2022 GEN          164.16 REF MARCH LANDFILL RD-OFFICE            
2022/09/000530 03/31/2022 GEN           99.00 REF MARCH LANDFILL RD-SHOP              

 
6054710 54316  ASSESSMENT FEES       18,500           0      18,500      14,571.40       2,203.60       1,725.00   90.7% 

 
2022/09/000178 03/11/2022 API          196.00 VND 013800 VCH PACE ANALYTICAL SERV Monthly Water Analysis          105630
2022/09/000178 03/11/2022 COL         -196.00 REF 013800 Monthly Water Analysis        
2022/09/000334 03/23/2022 API        1,096.33 VND 000561 VCH MUNICIPAL ENGINEERIN GROUND WATER AND METHANE GAS T   105783
2022/09/000334 03/23/2022 COL       -1,096.33 REF 000561 GROUND WATER AND METHANE GAS T

 
6054710 54317  DISPOSAL TRANSFER    1,741,140           0   1,741,140   1,249,505.55     228,987.45     262,647.00   84.9% 

 
2022/09/000099 03/08/2022 API       61,470.33 VND 014681 VCH FOOTHILLS REGIONAL M Solid Waste Transfer Station    105538
2022/09/000099 03/08/2022 COL      -61,470.33 REF 014681 Solid Waste Transfer Station  
2022/09/000378 03/25/2022 API       77,901.22 VND 014681 VCH FOOTHILLS REGIONAL M Solid Waste Transfer Station    105875
2022/09/000378 03/25/2022 COL      -77,901.22 REF 014681 Solid Waste Transfer Station  

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XDjtj%2BybVkg5U%2BbfZXPZFbMpIH9eJJkUS%2B0GY9ylKjU949qe05QfyyxYzg%2BrYiwu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gRLSq72gk%2BESLt7FP19cPFd4xBjPw624D54bDsZ%2F%2BV6SR%2BYAh6KkNJyrQjXjxY1A
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IR8o4S6253F0pFWZcPbGGMun35oGq7Y55O2kOtSS5JJAka2hxHj4OEkF9VqQ8AXQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0eG%2FFZ9OklVF3irR%2FTDP6R2ad%2F6DPXcpFIFbNbL%2FJsFlX%2FMCm1UuF4b%2Bw2LU9ZB0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O3CjYn21kejaE2GqJz1TyRYFbIkMsv9r%2FWXskABm9%2FxLbqTyIZsmm0rzSjpo3Ugl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y62PAUxAtg%2Bi8t4V%2Fm2Vt5UEL0ThQfu8ORNYH4%2B3TtObwb%2Fk9vNduuGQd9IBtjMK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SaWlTd40Ds00ecyyMq%2BsH2rmb7fkdGwAXT92wR4Vh%2F%2BjAHEv%2FFdwVFy43VBetKef
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U23bCq5jw0YOkmh4kjMEwrar%2F7mOIrbP7GxMxKxT9%2FFyWlNs3G9v90822eBXttT5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=90%2BbGUjUhWmQFX1bblEq5l6MEr2Ue5YhwPYskRcEbOHg6ejtU2nVuwByb1e7jNzZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KDbgqJ4wpuBE7Ruf9O0rgTvebU7lUs3KZ9peCheckvEbfSXCPbVYNYnxWhlZWG9g
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=esU1mNM2A765ROP9GZTRzsNZlqvR6Ty8chJmwF%2FQbkH9V9oj%2F6qxI9ZPD6EOkqSS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EtQnVTq8YF2xCydaOHz9m7J2vL1JvzYzt7Oq9uL0t0AW3d5w0qIcc487HOCODWIH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KmKcJilhlUYuUlfk5u2ZQ3HpgXJnL2MGB%2BeJut0rfitixpapxTz3VfmujPKO3b%2Bt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HhTPwvDs89cNB5dg3wbwuhhOhivy1gh%2F1ZmvNZHNaJJTn2Fv%2B%2BsR3dLpKU2DdgZw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eYybpLW%2FpmNoycp7SgkqIDRn4u2nOjKZVO12oCCJwyLI8RebufAR7SqQYKHijBKG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XV%2BLp4WbjFTi3LuVEL396KiHB5EP7jWHDkoBIk1FjBjX19L%2FpQURnemwsQYA7AY4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0pFkvUZ9BVxSmdj5XgPcXAZW7qEhRIstuZR2hZQ0Nq8eg%2FWXp3u0%2BoidCW%2BCpPUz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HAAE4os3Id%2BwjTBR3EyA%2BF7RXsro8FtQu9RcESPCA3IEICwEaH2hOzanPHSX%2BjoI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iLYWXU%2BDMl8FXJCh8zDGtBTIVsTXXFaTvIZzNyxLJr%2B09eD1NCSZqW9QWAZ0qr8U
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CCKP1fYwx%2B9xUVNvMZ%2Fbwyh0szSCMHowEMsdnUAOOQXt%2FKDay9ccRToGA8%2FYvFX%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kDx2eeQ2WMd4VBgxBvkWfUpQ7yJEDM3LEUM3XQHol9ouPPA3AUtNYlu3qWx23RXH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PgyrqtK%2FqQcWDPsU9rFV7dtwzG%2B%2B4yMf9xy2%2FKaA8p6zcvTRzQyeovfOzUernWLc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OxFHGMUsPK7eQfW5UstTDzp%2BIpVi5hdLzieUsPZB2ifvDR8vlCHKC9YuNvI6mJKv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ihemr6lkkeOgapizVgdxr%2F2aU093DIArpap7V0DIwwGscjNUmCWl%2BJnOO%2B4KbcVC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LypcdUFdkMTx9AdmvnwqyLbNPjkY4C0qfTyVkYIkhpxAU3ORuxh2aN63gaN%2B%2BZgY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KYGC1frkooYLx6McuBdPP%2F7tgbUBpgJHeHjYQlzy4Rc%2Fz9pcLqVnIOnMJ%2FkVov2z
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=22K1uV6zyQ7spyuIrJHk8Q2FhAWVj6wClhfv2a5SA3dU8RHQ2MKljEsXYS2zS5o5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DON4z1vWGBebeUu4hG6fG0izlQqjSEDGUvDslC8XYM0R22oQywOfVYClPg2HAlco
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tuLTRMmZ1tGwCSGW1dHhFbgK%2F2cDD6JfKy4NiQ0MhsoSeItR%2BHTtjNXiJ1HMT4wO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nmV4HVFZyT36XhvKsyl8wuRsVyJKOqcjWz4bHvXME1cAjW%2F%2F7mmTaoC7LvkgRxbe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ynzu5c0RObnlWvUacLHopKMawg1nN1quwixokunZPTFn0KF7bLPwnj%2BSsAfpaxlh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KcNQxKsMbKKQzxYzEcjg%2FKHGV21nHci2WVDjHvrmtEcTpx3kGWbd%2Fz%2FH3dcpV1Xp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bFbETnd6Ptb4RD7EeXExyx%2Bl66gpxUE3DiFPeTEVfV0iwlAb%2FhR1WXkomM7q2Jqz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nIlmDNIgHlW1e5vwFnPgsgt3eGou0WSMU0%2BPgmzK6QFDjguEWHRhAQb1t%2FXdHU%2BK
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6054710 55030  SERVICE & MAINTEN        2,800           0       2,800       1,200.00         800.00         800.00   71.4% 
 
 

6054710 55041  LAND LEASE        2,400           0       2,400       2,400.00            .00            .00  100.0% 
 
 

6054710 55150  INSURANCE & BONDI        2,455           0       2,455       2,283.15            .00         171.85   93.0% 
 
 

6054710 55651  SCALE LICENSE          100           0         100          50.00          50.00            .00  100.0% 
 
 
 

TOTAL SOLID WASTE - EXPENSE            2,518,330       4,599   2,522,929   1,779,702.36     379,917.32     363,309.32   85.6%
 
 

6054760 RECYCLING - EXPENSE                
_________________________________________

 
6054760 51700  CONTRACTED SERVIC       18,470           0      18,470       7,899.70       3,580.00       6,990.30   62.2% 

 
 

6054760 54318  SCRAP TIRE DISPOS       52,000           0      52,000      23,510.45      28,489.55            .00  100.0% 
 

2022/09/000098 03/08/2022 API        3,110.65 VND 001697 VCH NEW RIVER TIRE RECYC Tire recycling                  105519
2022/09/000098 03/08/2022 COL       -3,110.65 REF 001697 Tire recycling                

 
 

TOTAL RECYCLING - EXPENSE                 70,470           0      70,470      31,410.15      32,069.55       6,990.30   90.1%
 
 

6054770 WHITE GOODS EXPENSE                
_________________________________________

 
6054770 51700  CONTRACTED SERVIC       10,000           0      10,000            .00      10,000.00            .00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL WHITE GOODS EXPENSE                 10,000           0      10,000            .00      10,000.00            .00  100.0%
 

TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUND                  2,598,800       4,599   2,603,399   1,811,112.51     421,986.87     370,299.62   85.8%
 

TOTAL EXPENSES    2,598,800       4,599   2,603,399   1,811,112.51     421,986.87     370,299.62
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=62YWYTFbGB1NiOttykPawnLYrYpzYDaNyEm6DLnN84vGbf7KvX5JwafYYTTjRU7q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y4TD6%2BIWfomiAy4%2BaTs8IXFQPo1xzZ%2B9zyftjqvFKuJTpEcDG0w8gY2SwkMoliSZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NyzCcWt3pUwTL%2FTUXKxKH7dBQ%2BYVvq2g4aQX3Yl8v6IGi05wolxUGmy0GzY%2Bb%2FxD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ACHN899s2dEWyXsM2W9h6N0oB0qthgMSmkeZSSXV95FViB9gV2uGb64lhrcFwZKa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P4%2FcUd3nm2ySDJBD5R%2F8HLLEY2WShqJNVuf28XJ5VFIV70flOdAUFijEFm2wX8gc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bPlj6OYzDOEqQJG2RUcD39EC0TsUP2cgcP7abdn2K1QNPi8uBk2zyvk2XHKa%2BHpV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1r1uIglmd2v9Xj0AFh8nRf%2BbOamyCp4jp%2BUsdYowsuDkzFtcr%2FwH8eVq8vn4JGma
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bHBI8fezFrWxiWEP1NMtRsh4HaF2RPpDE8EfdA66wuqlCVwXFYNtWkUf4uU7Jtiz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J5OsX1tJW4%2FEwuHFYhG10nZRVAykNaJx14LUj0ajWmag5LtrB8gnluVgQbwPbwLX
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GRAND TOTAL    2,598,800       4,599   2,603,399   1,811,112.51     421,986.87     370,299.62   85.8%

 
                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Katlyn Hudspeth **                                         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


